
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

DNF

PIC
1
2
1
3
1
1
2
4
5
3
2
6
4
7
1
8
2
5
3
1

DNF

Class
ITA
ITA
ITR
ITA
ITS
IT7
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITS
IT7
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITB
ITA
ITB
ITS
ITB
ITC
ITB

No.
14
43
32
95
36
18
1

44
46
00
06
48
13
64
15
53
5

09
45
4

52

Name
Raymond Yergler
Dave Volante
Ralph Woodard
Doug Walker
Mark Andrews
David Vande Berg
David Bennett
Ben Bricker
Josh Soroka
Robert Herman
Matthew Rivard
Tim Oehlerking
Ryan Staub
Timothy Gerrity
Alexander Wiley
Michael Pearson
Harlan Donaldson
Brian Landers
Chuck Hemmingson
Paul Yonally
David Webb

Memb #
44869
255640
245158
63615
350185
196117
192215
307885
366984
354206
387404
281543
378405
387394
370142
357778
115461
341255
63733
315368
331913

Hometown, ST
Ankeny IA
Urbandale IA
Omaha NE
Carlisle IA
St Loius MO
Sioux Center IA
Shawnee KS
Fayetteville AR
Des Moines IA
Cairo NE
Kansas City MO
Lincoln NE
Olathe KS
Overland Pk KS
Tonganoxie KS
Lawrence KS
Des Moines IA
Leawood KS
W Des Moines IA
Overland Pk KS
Nebraska City NE

Reg
DMV
DMV
NEB
DMV
STL
DMV
KC
NEO
DMV
NEB
KC
NEB
KC
KC
KC
KS
DMV
KC
DMV
KC
NEB

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW 325i
Mazda Miata
BMW 325is
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
VW Scirocco
BMW 325i
BMW 325e
VW Golf GTi
Nissan NX2000
VW Golf GTi
Porsche 944
VW Golf GTi
Datsun 210
VW GTi

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
10

8
5

Best Tm
1:48.006
1:48.748
1:47.469
1:48.785
1:51.285
1:50.926
1:51.854
1:52.532
1:52.784
1:51.089
1:52.813
1:52.883
1:52.118
1:55.643
1:56.557
1:55.522
1:55.253
1:54.693
1:52.747
2:01.203
1:56.183

Best Spd
74.329
73.822
74.701
73.797
72.139
72.373
71.772
71.340
71.180
72.266
71.162
71.118
71.603
69.421
68.876
69.493
69.655
69.996
71.204
66.236
69.098

Total Tm
27:22.170
27:32.765
27:34.585
27:56.573
28:12.443
28:14.814
28:34.270
28:36.357
28:39.118
28:42.558
28:48.638
28:49.224
29:06.672
27:24.928
27:30.319
27:32.709
27:40.254
28:16.600
19:26.977
16:27.206
10:01.075

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Time 11:40am
Official Race Time 12:10pm

Printed: 6/1/2008 12:07:26 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Margin of Victory

+10.595

Avg. Speed

73.330

Best Lap Tm

1:47.469

Best Spd

74.701

Best Lap by

[32] Ralph Woodard

A Weekend With the 3 Stooges #08-R-91-S

1 - ITA ITB ITC ITS ITR IT7

Group 1 Race OFFICIAL

Race (15 Laps)

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

6/1/2008 11:00 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions

Thank you for coming!
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